10 FESTIVAL VALE SPORTS LAND
Vale Sports Land - sabado, 24 de fevereiro de 2024
Classif. Namero Nome Tempo Vo]!ta Vozlta Vel.mrr:?dia
Feminino (29)
1 302 KARINY GALEGO 2h14'31 | 1:04:35| 1:09:55 22,30
2 352 LIARA ASSUNCAO 2h14'31 | 1:04:42  1:09:48 22,30
3 285 VIVIANE HARA 2h16'40 | 1:05:12  1:11:27 21,95
4 326 DAYENE MORANDI 2h19'15 | 1:06:44 1:12:29 21,54
5 327 LEIA APARECIDA CORREA 2h29'02 | 1:09:54 | 1:19:06 20,13
6 255 CHRISTIANE ALLMEN 2h34'11  1:15:18 | 1:18:52 19,46
7 405 GRACIELA RODRIGUES 2h38'45 | 1:15:18 | 1:23:25 18,90
8 338 NATHANNY OLIANI 2h40'53 | 1:15:06 | 1:25:45 18,65
9 349 CAMILA ALBUQUERQUE 2h41'13 | 1:18:27 | 1:22:45 18,61
10 364 MAYSA URZEDO 2h43'18 | 1:16:29  1:26:48 18,37
11 263 LIVIA CRISTINA DIAS TREVISAN 2h45'55 | 1:19:44  1:26:10 18,08
12 368 DANI AMARAL 2h47'54 | 1:20:07 | 1:27:46 17,87
13 221 NILCEIA AP HONORATO SILVA MAIA 2h48'02 | 1:21:29  1:26:32 17,85
14 240 VALERIA CONCEIGCAO 2h48'37 | 1:19:35 1:29:01 17,79
15 367 CRISTINA MARIA VIANA 2h52'48 | 1:21:52 | 1:30:55 17,36
16 272 LEILA PADILHA ANSELMO 2h53'47 | 1:23:52 1:29:53 17,26
17 228 LEILA BARROS 2h56'46 | 1:24:04 1:32:40 16,97
18 369 TAIS SEMENZATI MARSON 3h00'59 | 1:24:05| 1:36:52 16,58
19 284 NATHALIA TOME 3h08'23 | 1:30:38 | 1:37:43 15,92
20 335 TATIANE LOPES SILVA 3h10'02 | 1:30:20 | 1:39:41 15,79
21 310 LARISSA FRANCISCA DA CONCEICAO 3h14'14 | 1:31:40 | 1:42:33 15,45
22 229 ANA LUISA NONATO 3h15'58 | 1:28:15 1:47:41 15,31
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A

Classif.

Namero

Feminino (continua)

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

247
268
233
294
356
251
307

Nome

MARILAINE RIBEIRO
ALINE PEREIRA

ROSANGELA MARIA OLIVEIRA CECCONI
ELIANA OLIVEIRA

LARISSA JUNQUEIRA

VALERIA ANDREA FERREIRA DE LIMA
LAIS PADILHA ROSSI

Tempo

3h17'47
3h24'50
3h32'31
1h06'58
1h32'34
1h42'15
1h46'32

Volta

1:27:53
1:32:20
1:40:53
1:06:57
1:32:33
1:42:14
1:46:31

Volta

1:49:53
1:52:28
1:51:37

Vel.media
km/h

15,17
14,65
14,12
22,40
16,20
14,67
14,08

y
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